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Demitri Stylianou
Demitri Stylianou
Daryl Watts
Danny Freeman
Jake Jennings
Jake Jennings
Calum Mitchell
James Early
Marcus Head
Craig Mallinson
Ingrid Ash
Aaran Gravestock
Anthony Bellamy
Craig Mallinson
Toby Ellis
Stefan Chaston
Toby Ellis
Demitri Stylianou
Jake Jennings
Ryan Brook
Joseph Pack
Demitri Stylianou
Jonathon Lewis
Joseph Pack
Andy Fleet
David Pollock
Steven Powell
Tom Hiscoke
Anthony Bellamy
William Nicholson
Marcus Head

Danny Fox

51
52
53
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
65
66
67
69
70
71
75
76
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
89
91
92
93
94

Stephen Ford
Stuart Milne-brailsford
Demitri Stylianou
Toby Ellis
Toby Ellis
Glyn Nicholls
Omar Pastakia
Robert Hawkes
Bethany Cage
James Early
Roberto Rebelo
Tom Whelan
Dean Eley
Emily Jesse
Ryan Brook
Daniel Gibson
Paul Barlow
Lloyd Birkin
Craig Mallinson
Daniel Gibson
Robert Hawkes
Stephen Seddon
Jake Baker
Bethany Cage
Aidan Roberts
Ryan Brook
Ryan Dundrow
Ryan Dundrow
Nathan Mcfarlane
Ryan Dundrow
Jacob Nowak

Aaran Gravestock

95

97

98
100
101
102
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
123
125
126
127
130
131
133
135
136
137
139

Roberto Rebelo
Stefan Wasyliw
Polikarp Konovalov
Stefan Wasyliw
George North
James Robertson
Grant Elliot
Anthony Bellamy
Marcus Head
Ingrid Ash
Toby Ellis
Toby Ellis
Toby Ellis
Bethany Cage
Demitri Stylianou
Ryan Brook
Demitri Stylianou
Aaran Gravestock
Christopher Lawton
Michael Cox
Stefan Chaston
Matthew Raynor
Peter Oliphant
Toby Ellis
Toby Ellis
Grant Elliot
George North
Mariusz Martyszko
Tyler Davies
Toby Ellis
Joe Seager

Robert Hawkes

*Correct answer:

Batmobile. ¢ Total: 285 « Draw: April 7, 2025 7:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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140
141
142
143
144
145
147
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
161
162
164
166
167
170
172
173
178
182
183
186
188
189
190

Steven Powell
Aaran Gravestock
Marcus Head
Craig Mallinson
Joseph Pack
Craig Mallinson
Toby Ellis
Omar Pastakia
Ammad Jawaid
Shaun Duncan
James Welsh
Lewis Morley
Craig Mallinson
Aaran Gravestock
Ryan Dundrow
Omar Pastakia
David Pollock
Daryl Watts
Michael Farrell
Demitri Stylianou
Daniel Jagger
Craig Plummer
Stephen Seddon
Jake Jennings
Toby Ellis
Toby Ellis
Tom Hiscoke
Graham Dack
Robert Hawkes
Matthew Raynor
Luke Wells
Toby Ellis

191
192
194
196
197
198
199
201
202
203
205
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
215
216
217
220
222
223
225
226
227
228
230
232
234
237
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Polikarp Konovalov
Demitri Stylianou
Toby Ellis
Robert Hawkes
Craig Mallinson
Craig Plummer
Peter Oliphant
Michael Cox
Robert Hawkes
Tyler Davies
Mike Hedderman
Grant Elliot
Danny Freeman
Benjamin Cooper
Danny Freeman
Tyler Davies
Jacob Nowak
Toby Ellis
Toby Ellis
Demitri Stylianou
Grant Elliot
Christopher Lawton
Toby Ellis
Joshua Saunders
Toby Ellis
Natalie Duffield
Aaran Gravestock
Bethany Cage
Damian Lesniewski
Andy Fleet
Styles Simon
Eddie Jcobs

238
239
240
242
243
244
248
250
251
252
253
254
257
258
259
261
265
266
267
268
270
272
273
274
275
276
278
279
282
283
284
285
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Tyler Davies
Eddie Jcobs
Travis Mcquaid
George North
Anthony Bellamy
Andy Fleet
Craig Mallinson
Daniel George
Rob Spencer
Lee Ritson
Toby Ellis
George North
Michael Farrell
Ryan Brook
Craig Plummer
William Nicholson
Danny Freeman
Lee West
Pavan Matharoo
Danny Freeman
Robert Hawkes
Toby Ellis
Bethany Cage
Tom Whelan
Craig Plummer
Steven Powell
Craig Mallinson
Harry Mullen
Toby Ellis
Stefan Wasyliw
Michael Farrell

Jacob Nowak

*Correct answer:

Batmobile. ¢ Total: 285 « Draw: April 7, 2025 7:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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286
288
290
292
295
296
297
299
300
301
304
306
307
309
310
314
318
320
321
322
326
327
328
329
330
332
333
334
335
338
339
340

Christopher Lawton
James Welsh
Danny Fox
Robert Hawkes
Cristian Netedu
Matt Smith
Robert Hawkes
Luke Wells
Daniel Silcock
Aaran Gravestock
Rob Spencer
Demitri Stylianou
Eddie Jcobs
Anthony Bellamy
Daryl Watts
Robert Hawkes
Toby Ellis
George North
Aaran Gravestock
Joe Seager
Joseph Pack
Matthew Raynor
Toby Ellis
Toby Ellis
James Boswell
Robert Hawkes
Andy Fleet
Craig Mallinson
Peter Oliphant
Toby Ellis
Lloyd Downing
Andy Fleet

341
343
345
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
364
365
367
370
371
372
373
375
377
379
380
381
382
383

Omar Pastakia
Grant Elliot
Shaun Duncan
Craig Plummer
Nathan Mcfarlane
Tyler Davies
Toby Ellis
Damian Lesniewski
Ross Walker
Ryan Dundrow
Cristian Netedu
Ammad Jawaid
Michael Farrell
Christopher Lawton
Toby Ellis
James Keay
Matt Smith
Matthew Raynor
Mike Hedderman
Marcus Head
Lee West
Steven Powell
Marcus Liburd
Robert Hawkes
James Robertson
Daryl Watts
Matthew Raynor
William Nicholson
Toby Ellis
Graham Dack
Stefan Chaston
Toby Ellis

*Correct answer:

Batmobile. ¢ Total: 285 « Draw: April 7, 2025 7:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

384
385
387
388
389
390
393
394
395
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
405
407
408
411
414
416
417
419
420
421
422
423
425

Joe Seager
Pavan Matharoo
Liam Nash
Joseph Pack
Toby Ellis
Toby Ellis
Michael Farrell
Stefan Wasyliw
Aaran Gravestock
Toby Ellis
Toby Ellis
Joe Seager
Daryl Watts
William Nicholson
Joe Seager
Steven Smith
Natalie Duffield
Styles Simon
Steven Powell
Omar Pastakia
Stefan Wasyliw
Christopher Lawton
William Nicholson
Lewis Morley
Aaran Gravestock
Demitri Stylianou
Toby Ellis
Tyler Davies

Stuart Milne-brailsford
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